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General information about company

Scrip code 500220

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE711C01010

Name of the company

Jasch Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of I;;Ijthf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umb?r o V('):'ing ll{)i(ghts eldin cach

Category . ™Y | shares " | % of total no. of | ©'aSS O securtties (1x)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

I1) Receipts 1957) (VII) As a . % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 11 6442077 6442077 | 56.86 6442077 6442077 |56.86
Group

B) Public 6221 4887923 4887923 [43.14 4887923 4887923 |43.14
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 6232 11330000 11330000 | 100 11330000 11330000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 56.86 6442077
Group
B) Public 43.14 4404608
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10846685
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g = 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa % of X egy Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 4543457 4543457 | 40.1 4543457 4543457 [40.1
undivided Family
(SX‘)’('IT)Otal 9 4543457 4543457 | 40.1 4543457 4543457 | 40.1
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 1898620 1898620 |16.76 1898620 1898620 |16.76
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total 2 1898620 1898620 | 16.76 1898620 1898620 | 16.76
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 6442077 6442077 | 56.86 6442077 6442077 | 56.86
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 545, 2331437 2331437 |20.58 2331437 2331437 [20.58
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 1297995 1297995 | 11.46 1297995 1297995 | 11.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 257 1258491 1258491 |11.11 1258491 1258491 |11.11
(specify)
(S];‘;’(;T)O‘al 6221 4887923 4887923 |43.14 4887923 4887923 | 43.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6221 4887923 4887923 |43.14 4887923 4887923 |43.14
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6232 11330000 11330000 | 100 11330000 11330000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6232 11330000 11330000 | 100 11330000 11330000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P 98¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . i, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi L d " sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VII)HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ 40.1 4543457
(Slu)b‘T"tal ) 40.1 4543457
2) Foreign
(a) 16.76 1898620
Sub-Total (A) 1676 1898620
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.86 6442077
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.58 1860522
(a(ii)) 11.46 1297995
(e) 11.11 1246091
Sub-Total (B) 43.14 4404608
3
Total Public
Shareholding
43.14 4404608
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 10846685
Total
(A1B+C) 100 10846685
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

As already reported previously, Shri Manish Garg & Smt. Ritu Garg (promoters), who were earlier
Indian citizens, have acquired Maltese citizenship and are shown in A(2).
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Kishan
Garg

Kamlesh Garg

Ramnik Garg

Navneet Garg

Archana
Singhal

Shivani Garg

Gunjan Garg

PAN (II)

AADPGS5211A

AAHPGO893N

AERPG7988Q

AAHPGO0896K

AETPG8379M

ABMPG4404H

AHSPGS5098H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

644110

250000

1115698

966449

50000

423757

544472

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

644110

250000

1115698

966449

50000

423757

544472

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.68

2.21

9.85

8.53

0.44

3.74

4.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

644110

250000

1115698

966449

50000

423757

544472

Class eg:y

Total

644110

250000

1115698

966449

50000

423757

544472

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.68

2.21

9.85

8.53

0.44

3.74

4.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.68

221

9.85

8.53

0.44

3.74

4.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

644110

250000

1115698

966449

50000

423757

544472
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///C:/Users/SKV_JASCH_LAPPI/OneDrive/VAULT/JASCH INDUSTRIES/SE/BSE/BSE DATA/2020/31MAR20/SHP/Shareholding Pattern 31....  9/20



6/26/2020

Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2020.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramnik Garg & Sons HUF

Umesh Kumar Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHR7868D

AAPPGO9071J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

359165

189806

4543457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

359165

189806

4543457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.17

1.68

40.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

359165

189806

4543457

Class eg:y

Total

359165

189806

4543457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.17

1.68

40.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.17

1.68

40.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

359165

189806

4543457

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manish Garg

Ritu Garg

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPG2641P

AAJPJI117E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1291969

606651

1898620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1291969

606651

1898620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.35

16.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1291969

606651

1898620

Class eg:y

Total

1291969

606651

1898620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.4

5.35

16.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.35

16.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1291969

606651

1898620

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2331437

2331437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2331437

2331437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.58

20.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2331437

2331437

Class eg:y

Total

2331437

2331437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.58

20.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.58

20.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1860522

1860522

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

14/20



6/26/2020 Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2020.html

Text Block

Textual Information(1) As there are 5950 shareholders, PAN is not available/not possible to enter it physically.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sangeetha S

Byna Murli

Manoj Dua

Dheeraj
Kumar Lohia

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

AAAFB3243L

AFLPD8609L

AHLPK2417L

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

348960

147000

140482

272750

388803

1297995

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

348960

147000

140482

272750

388803

1297995

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

1.3

241

3.43

11.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

348960

147000

140482

272750

388803

1297995

Class eg:y

Total

348960

147000

140482

272750

388803

1297995

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.08

1.3

1.24

241

3.43

11.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.08

1.3

1.24

241

3.43

11.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

348960

147000

140482

272750

388803

1297995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) As there are so many shareholders, PAN is not available/not possible to enter it physically.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

49

123

77

257

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

694286

262888

5650

232664

63003

1258491

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

694286

262888

5650

232664

63003

1258491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.13

2.32

0.05

2.05

0.56

11.11

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

694286

262888

5650

232664

63003

1258491

Class eg:y

Total

694286

262888

5650

232664

63003

1258491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.13

232

0.05

2.05

0.56

11.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.13

2.32

0.05

2.05

0.56

11.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

694286

259288

5650

232664

54203

1246091
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
»f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
Whether by virtue of: creat}qn_/
Ili]ai)shsilort Nationality II\)Ii)S.Sﬂ ort Natiopality Y . a(;qulsmon
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